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Daniel - Daniel Cooper

Brock Purdy
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel

QB SF
RB SF
WR SF
WR SF

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC

George Kittle

Jake Moody

San Francisco 49ers
San Francisco 49ers
Patrick Mahomes
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Kyle Juszczyk

Isiah Pacheco
Jauan Jennings
Noah Gray

Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs
Kansas City Chiefs

Gerald dEEznuts - Ryan Saucier

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Rashee Rice
Jameson Williams
Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Justin Tucker
Detroit Lions
Baltimore Ravens
Kansas City Chiefs
Detroit Lions

Jared Goff

Jalen Hurts

Dalvin Cook

James Cook

Gus Edwards

Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk

Zay Flowers

Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta
Isaiah Likely

Jake Elliott

Dustin Hopkins
San Francisco 49ers
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

TE SF
K SF
DIST SF
OFF SF
QB KC
RB KC
RB SF
RB KC
WR SF
TE KC
K KC
DIST KC
OFF KC

QB BAL
QB KC
RB DET
RB SF
WR KC
WR DET
TE KC
TE SF
K KC
K BAL
D/ST DET
D/ST BAL
OFF KC
OFF DET
QB DET
QB PHI
RB BAL
RB BUF
RB BAL
RB KC
WR SF
WR BAL
WR SF
WR DET
TE DET
TE BAL
K PHI
K CLE
D/ST SF
D/ST KC
OFF SF
OFF BAL
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JacMatDan - Royce Bailey

Jared Goff

Patrick Mahomes
Dalvin Cook

Clyde Edwards-Helair

QB DET
QB KC
RB BAL
RB KC

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC

Noah Gray

Sam LaPorta
Isaiah Likely
Michael Badgley
Jake Moody
Kansas City Chiefs
Detroit Lions
Kansas City Chiefs
Detroit Lions
Lamar Jackson
Brock Purdy

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Josh Reynolds
Deebo Samuel
Mark Andrews
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens
San Francisco 49ers

TE KC
TE DET
TE BAL
K DET
K SF
DIST KC
D/ST DET
OFF KC
OFF DET
QB BAL
QB SF
RB DET
RB KC
WR SF
WR DET
WR SF
TE BAL
K BAL
DI/ST SF
D/ST BAL
OFF SF

9

419.60
455.30
293.10
279.90

83.40
270.90
171.00
388.00
472.00
451.20

67.70

40.40
259.60

83.65
103.20
214.00
424.00
372.00

455.90
451.20
269.00
455.30
277.50
112.40
373.90
270.90
214.00
184.00
305.00
440.00
372.00
363.00
419.00
435.40

35.50
239.10
189.60
259.60
293.10
241.00
279.90
406.50
339.40
133.10
173.00
161.00
388.00
424.00
472.00
448.50

419.00
451.20

35.50

67.70

83.40
103.20
339.40
133.10

47.00
171.00
424.00
305.00
372.00
363.00
455.90
419.60
248.40
259.60
293.10
156.00
279.90
162.40
184.00
388.00
440.00
472.00

19.98
21.68
13.96
13.33
3.97
12.90
8.14
18.48
22.48
21.49
3.22
1.92
12.36
3.98
4.91
10.19
20.19
17.71

21.71
21.49
12.81
21.68
13.21

5.35
17.80
12.90
10.19

8.76
14.52
20.95
17.71
17.29
19.95
20.73

1.69
11.39

9.03
12.36
13.96
11.48
13.33
19.36
16.16

6.34

8.24

7.67
18.48
20.19
22.48
21.36

19.95
21.49
1.69
3.22
3.97
4.91
16.16
6.34
2.24
8.14
20.19
14.52
17.71
17.29
21.71
19.98
11.83
12.36
13.96
7.43
13.33
7.73
8.76
18.48
20.95
22.48
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Baltimore Ravens OFF

BAL

Jacob - Jacob Bailey

Patrick Mahomes QB

Christian McCaffrey RB
Isiah Pacheco RB
Deebo Samuel WR
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR
Travis Kelce TE
Jake Moody K

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Kansas City Chiefs OFF KC
Brock Purdy QB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
San Francisco 49ers OFF SF
KGB - Kenny

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Travis Kelce TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC
Justin Tucker K BAL
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
San Francisco 49ers OFF SF
Kansas City Chiefs OFF KC
Jared Goff QB DET
Brock Purdy QB SF
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Rashee Rice WR KC
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Isaiah Likely TE BAL
Michael Badgley K DET
Jake Moody K SF
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Baltimore Ravens OFF BAL

Moose - Brian Worster

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Kansas City Chiefs OFF KC
Brock Purdy QB SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

San Francisco 49ers OFF
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448.50

451.20
455.30
259.60
279.90

83.40
373.90
171.00
388.00
372.00
419.60
293.10
277.50
270.90
214.00
424.00
472.00

455.90
451.20
455.30
293.10
279.90
406.50
373.90
270.90
214.00
184.00
424.00
440.00
472.00
372.00
419.00
419.60
189.60
269.00
259.60
277.50
162.40
133.10

47.00
171.00
388.00
305.00
448.50

451.20
455.30
259.60
293.10
373.90
270.90
214.00
424.00
372.00
419.60
277.50
279.90
388.00
472.00

21.36

21.49
21.68
12.36
13.33

3.97
17.80

8.14
18.48
17.71
19.98
13.96
13.21
12.90
10.19
20.19
22.48

E O T

21.71
21.49
21.68
13.96
13.33
19.36
17.80
12.90
10.19

8.76
20.19
20.95
22.48
17.71
19.95
19.98

9.03
12.81
12.36
13.21

7.73

6.34

2.24

8.14
18.48
14.52
21.36

I T Tk T

21.49
21.68
12.36
13.96
17.80
12.90
10.19
20.19
17.71
19.98
13.21
13.33
18.48
22.48
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Ryan's Master - Jill Saucier Veiny Red Rocket - Bill Miles

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 535.75 25.51 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 455.90 21.71 *

Tyler Huntley QB BAL 13 2775 132 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 451.20 2149 *

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 451.20 2149 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 269.00 12.81 *

Justice Hill RB BAL 13 109.70 5.22 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 45530 21.68 *

David Montgomery RB DET 9 24840 1183 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 279.90 1333 *

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 259.60 1236 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 406.50 19.36 *

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 293.10 1396 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 37390 1780 *

Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 167.60 7.98 * George Kittle TE SF 9 27090 1290 *

Chris Godwin WR TB 5 235.70 1122 * Jake Moody K SF 9 171.00 8.14 *

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 27750 1321 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 184.00 8.76 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 279.90 13.33 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 388.00 1848 *

Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 21520 1025 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 440.00 2095 *

Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 133.10 6.34 * San Francisco 49ers OFF SF 9 472.00 2248 *

Tyler Bass K BUF 13 152.00 7.24 * Detroit Lions OFF DET 9 363.00 17.29 *

Harrison Butker K KC 10 214.00 10.19 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 419.00 19.95

Anders Carlson K GB 6 137.00 6.52 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 419.60 19.98

Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 390.00 1857 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 189.60 9.03

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 440.00 2095 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 248.40 11.83

Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 354.00 16.86 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 259.60 12.36

Buffalo Bills OFF BUF 13 405.00 19.29 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 293.10 13.96

Tampa Bay Buccaneer©FF TB 5 240.00 1143 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 241.00 11.48

Baltimore Ravens OFF BAL 13 44850 21.36 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 277.50 13.21

DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 256.40 12.21 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 162.40 7.73

Cade Otton TE TB 5 180.90 8.61 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 339.40 16.16

Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 198.00 9.43 Michael Badgley K DET 9 47.00 2.24

Jake Elliott K PHI 10 173.00 8.24 Harrison Butker K KC 10 214.00 10.19

Justin Tucker K BAL 13 184.00 8.76 Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 424.00 20.19

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 303.00 14.43 Kansas City Chiefs OFF KC 10 372.00 17.71
Baltimore Ravens OFF BAL 13 448.50 21.36

SBB - SBB

Jared Goff OB DET 9 419.00 19.95 * wayarch -

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 419.60 19.98 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 419.60 19.98 *

Justice Hill RB BAL 13 109.70 5.22 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 45530 21.68 *

David Montgomery RB DET 9 24840 1183 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 293.10 1396 *

Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 241.00 1148 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 27750 1321 *

Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 162.40 7.73 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 37390 1780 *

Noah Gray TE KC 10 103.20 491 * George Kittle TE SF 9 27090 1290 *

Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 339.40 16.16 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 214.00 10.19 *

Jake Moody K SF 9 171.00 8.14 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 388.00 1848 *

Justin Tucker K BAL 13 184.00 8.76 * San Francisco 49ers OFF SF 9 472.00 2248 *

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 42400 20.19 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 451.20 21.49

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 305.00 1452 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 259.60 12.36

Kansas City Chiefs OFF KC 10 372.00 17.71 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 241.00 11.48

Detroit Lions OFF DET 9 363.00 17.29 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 279.90 13.33

Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 35,50 1.69 Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 424.00 20.19

Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 189.60 9.03 Baltimore Ravens OFF BAL 13 448.50 21.36

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 67.70 3.22

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 45530 21.68 Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 293.10 13.96

Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 116.90 5.57

Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 156.00 7.43

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 279.90 13.33

Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 133.10 6.34

Michael Badgley K DET 9 47.00 2.24

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 388.00 18.48

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 440.00 20.95

San Francisco 49ers OFF SF 9 472.00 22.48

Baltimore Ravens OFF BAL 13 448.50 21.36

Team 18 -

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 451.20 21.49 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 45530 21.68 *

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 259.60 1236 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 279.90 1333 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 37390 1780 *

George Kittle TE SF 9 27090 1290 *

Harrison Butker K KC 10 214.00 10.19 *

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 388.00 1848 *

San Francisco 49ers  OFF SF 9 472.00 2248 *

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 419.60 19.98

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 293.10 13.96

Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 83.65 3.98

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 277.50 13.21

Jake Moody K SF 9 171.00 8.14

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 424.00 20.19

Kansas City Chiefs OFF KC 10 372.00 17.71
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